
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

87A 

88 

49 

58 

84 

63A 

8 

33 

69 

7 

111 

199 

14 

87 

10 

333 

48 

69A 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

3 

5 

2 

1 

1 

6 

2 

1 

3 

7 

4 

5 

Name 

Joe Nemechek 

Nathan Byrd 

Jack Finch 

Mark Sandridge 

Mark Hupfer 

Doug Richmond 

Shannon Ivey 

Greg Richardson 

Ben Bowles 

Ed Bull 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Kyle August 

Phil Lasco 

Erich Bollman 

Stephen Seitz 

Harry McPherson 

Dillon Machavern 

Brian Pritchard 

Scott Dolfi 

Class 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10SC3 

6GT 

6TAS 

10GT4 

6TAS 

6BP 

6TAS 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10SC4 

Best Tm 

1:54.313 

1:54.791 

1:55.785 

1:57.082 

1:58.346 

2:02.771 

1:58.471 

1:58.461 

2:04.021 

2:06.754 

2:07.576 

2:07.788 

1:55.695 

2:14.953 

2:15.974 

2:23.122 

1:50.268 

2:11.660 

2:08.646 

Year 

2007 

2015 

2006 

2015 

2022 

2008 

2005 

2014 

2017 

2003 

1959 

1966 

2016 

1969 

1965 

1965 

1994 

2012 

2016 

Make/Model 

Toyota Camry 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Dodge Charger 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Porsche 992 

Ford Falcon GT1 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Camaro 

TA2 Camaro 

Ford Fusion 

Devin Evolution 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang TA2 

Ford Mustang Boss 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Chevy Silverado 

Color 

Black 

Black/Red 

Black 

White 

Blue/Yellow 

White/Red/Blue 

Red 

Black/Silver/White 

Blue 

Blue 

Black 

White/Gold 

Red/Black/Blue 

Blue 

White/Blue 

Maroon/Gold 

Blue 

Black/White 

White/Black/Red 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Greenwood IN 

Thomasville NC 

Westfield Center OH 

Nashville IN 

Newark DE 

Rogers MN 

Apex NC 

Dallas TX 

Cape Charles VA 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Camillus NY 

Fenton MI 

Landenburg PA 

Heath TX 

Statesville NC 

Charlotte VT 

Niles OH 

Pittsburgh PA 
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Margin of Victory 

6.620 

Avg. Speed 

100.036 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.268 

Best Speed 

106.758 

Best Lap by 

48 - Dillon Machavern 

VIR SpeedTour 

Group  6 10 

Group 6 10 NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 15:58:02 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/7/2023 15:30 


